-
iJZM;ﬁ fals

TEXAS
Blue Siies. Gofien Qpportunifies

302
310
311
312
313
316
317
320
322

1300 7+Street o P.O. Box 1431 e Wichita Falls, Texas 76307  t: (940) 761-7615 o f: (940) 761-7613swww.wichitafallstx.gov

$91,666
$135,470
$142,210
$149,323
$156,790
$181,522
$190,611
$220,646
$243,235

MIDPOINT ANNUAL

$114,618
$169,374
$177,819
$186,701
$196,030
$226,949
$238,295
$275,860
$304,106

CITY OF WICHITA FALLS

Eff. 09.20.2025

SENIOR MANAGEMENT
SALARY TABLE

GRADE MINIMUM ANNUAL MAXIMUM ANNUAL

$137,571
$203,278
§213,429
$224,078
§235,269
$§272,376
$285,979
$331,074
$364,978



