



Eff. 09.20.2025

SENIOR MANAGEMENT

SALARY TABLE

GRADE	MINIMUM ANNUAL	MIDPOINT ANNUAL	MAXIMUM ANNUAL
302	\$91,666	\$114,618	\$137,571
310	\$135,470	\$169,374	\$203,278
311	\$142,210	\$177,819	\$213,429
312	\$149,323	\$186,701	\$224,078
313	\$156,790	\$196,030	\$235,269
316	\$181,522	\$226,949	\$272,376
317	\$190,611	\$238,295	\$285,979
320	\$220,646	\$275,860	\$331,074
322	\$243,235	\$304,106	\$364,978

CITY OF WICHITA FALLS

